
CALFED
BAY-DELTA P!Jblic Iteariagl Schedule
PROGRAM

CALFED will hold 15 public hearings to gain input on the draft Programmatic Environmental
Impact Statement/Environmental Impact Report.

~ Informal Q&A 6 p.m.
~ ’ Hearing 7 p.m.

/
For more information about the
draft EIS/EIR or t~e hearings,

call 1-800-900-3587
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OILED Bay-Del a Program
Dral  Programmatic [IS/FIR
Public Hearing Locations

Stockton, Wednesday, Aug. 18
U.C. Cooperative Extension San Jose, Tuesday, Sept. 7
420 South Wilson Way San Jose Unified School District Board Room
Stockton, CA 95205 855 Lenzen Avenue

San Jose, CA 95126
San Bernardino, Thursday, Aug. 19
City Council Chambers Antioch, Wednesday, Sept. 8
300 North D Street Rodriguez Community Center Theater
San Bemardino, CA 92418 213 F Street

Antioch, CA 94509
Los Angeles, Tuesday, Aug. 24
To be announced Santa Rosa, Thursday, Sept. 9

Burbank Center for the Arts Merlot Theater
Salinas, Wednesday, Aug. 25 50 MarkWest Springs Road
Rodeo Inn .- Santa Rosa, CA 95403
808 North Main Street
Salinas, CA 93906 Visalia, Tuesday, Sept. 14

Visalia Convention Center, San Joaquin Room
Oakland, Thursday, Aug. 26 303 E. Acequia
Preservation Park, Nile Hall Visalia, CA 93291
1233 Preservation Park Way
Oakland, CA 94612 Chico, Wednesday, Sept. 15

Community Center
Pasadena, Tuesday, Aug. 31 545 Vallombrosa Avenue

Holiday Inn, Magnolia Room Chico, CA 95927
303 East Cordova Street
Pasadena, CA 91101 Redding, Tuesday, Sept. 21

Doubletree Hotel
San Diego, Wednesday, Sept. 1 Sierra Room
Ruben H. Fleet Science Center 1830 Hilltop Drive
Community Formn Redding, CA 96002

Balboa Park
1875 E1 Prado Sacramento, Wednesday, Sept. 22
San Diego, CA 92101 Convention Center, Room 203

1030 15th Street
Costa Mesa, Thursday, Sept. 2 Sacramento, CA 95814
Westin Southcoast Plaza Hotel
1400 Bristol Street
Costa Mesa, CA 92628
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